
 

PROJECT NAME: Durley Park Concession Building Fire Damage Repair Project (Rebid)

Specification No.: PW 24-33R2

Owner: CITY OF OXNARD

Bids Opening Date: March 14, 2024
Bid Item 

No.: DESCRIPTION
UNIT OF 

MEASURE
EVALUATION 
QUANITITY UNIT PRICE

UNIT 
PRICE

UNIT 
PRICE

1
Mobilization and 
Demobilization  LS n/a

2 Selective Demolition LS n/a
3 Sheathing LS n/a
4 Preparation for Reroofing LS n/a

5

Standing-Seam Metal Roof 
Panels and Roof 
Accessories SQFT 800 $83.75

6 Mechanical and Electrical LS n/a
7 Plumbing LS n/a
8 Maintenance Repainting LS n/a
9 Gypsum Board LS n/a

10
Room Identification Panel 
Signage LS n/a

   

*correction

This is a tabulation of bids results and not an offer of award or contract
The City reserves the right to reject all bids

EXTENDED AMOUNT

EJS Construction, 
Inc.

4998 Foothill Road
Carpenteria, CA 93013

Bid Rejected Bid Rejected

Subcontractors:

David Construction & 
Management, Inc.
747 Woodbridge Street, 

Suite 110
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

#1

SBS Corporation

2409 Avenida De La Rosa
Camarillo, CA 93012

$70,000.00
$29,593.00
$27,000.00
$15,000.00

$67,000.00
$40,000.00
$10,000.00

$6,000.00

EXTENDED AMOUNT

Golden Coast Drywall

Vanguard Painting

Smith MEP

Brentwood Sheet metal

EXTENDED AMOUNT

Total Bid VERIFIED
Total Bid SUBMITTED

$23,000.00

$2,000.00

$289,593.00

$289,593.00


