This is a tabulation of bids results and not an offer of award or contract The City reserves the right to reject all bids

PROJECT NAME: Durley Park Concession Building Fire Damage Repair Project (Rebid)

Specification No.: PW 24-33R2				SBS Corporation		David Construction & Management, Inc. 747 Woodbridge Street,		EJS Construction, Inc.		
Owner: CITY OF OXNARD				2409 Avenida De La Rosa Camarillo, CA 93012		Suite 110 San Luis Obispo, CA 93401		4998 Foothill Road Carpenteria, CA 93013		
Bids Opening Date: March 14, 2024				#1		Bid Rejected			Bid Rejected	
Bid Item		UNIT OF	EVALUATION			UNIT		UNIT		
No.:	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QUANITITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	
1	Mobilization and	1.0	m/a		\$70,000.00					
2	Demobilization Selective Demolition	LS LS	n/a n/a		\$29,593.00					
3	Sheathing	LS	n/a		\$27,000.00					
4	Preparation for Reroofing	LS	n/a		\$15,000.00					
7	Standing-Seam Metal Roof Panels and Roof		Tiya							
5	Accessories	SQFT	800	\$83.75	\$67,000.00					
6	Mechanical and Electrical	LS	n/a		\$40,000.00					
7	Plumbing	LS	n/a		\$10,000.00					
8	Maintenance Repainting	LS	n/a		\$6,000.00					
9	Gypsum Board	LS	n/a		\$23,000.00					
10	Room Identification Panel Signage	LS	n/a		\$2,000.00					
	Total Bid SUBMITTED				\$289,593.00					
	Total Bid VERIFIED				\$289,593.00					
	Subcontracto				Brentwood Sheet metal Golden Coast Drywall	ļ				
	*correction				Vanguard Painting Smith MEP					